
Secunderabad Guntur Passenger (UnReserved)/585 - Pass - ??? 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to GNT/Guntur Junction 

15h 45m - 709 km - 51 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 17:20 1 1 0 32 536 SCR
2 STPD Sitafalmandi 17:24 17:25 1m 0 1 2 33 SCR
3 ATC Arts College 17:27 17:28 1m 0 1 3 41 519 SCR
4 VAR Vidya Nagar 17:31 17:32 1m 0 1 5 38 507 SCR
5 KCG Kacheguda 17:35 17:37 2m 0 1 7 49 489 SCR
6 MXT Malakpet 17:39 17:40 1m 0 1 9 - 493 SCR
7 DBV Dabilpur 17:42 17:43 1m 0 1 47 - SCR
8 YKA Yakutpura 17:47 17:48 1m 0 1 87 47 503 SCR
9 HPG Huppuguda 17:51 17:52 1m 0 1 90 39 519 SCR
10 FM Falaknuma 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 91 31 522 SCR
11 BDVL Budvel 18:08 18:09 1m 0 1 98 22 557 SCR
12 UR Umdanagar 18:27 18:28 1m 0 1 104 82 581 SCR
13 SHNR Shadnagar 18:51 18:52 1m 0 1 136 68 650 SCR
14 BABR Balanagar 19:04 19:05 1m 0 1 149 82 SCR
15 RRGA Ranga Reddy Guda 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 155 61 SCR
16 RJAP Rajapur 19:15 19:16 1m 0 1 160 47 SCR
17 GLY Gollapalli 19:22 19:23 1m 0 1 165 76 SCR
18 JCL Jadcherla 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 172 30 539 SCR
19 MBNR Mahbubnagar 20:05 20:10 5m 0 1 190 68 509 SCR
20 WPR Wanaparti Road 20:57 20:58 1m 0 1 243 18 SCR
21 GWD Gadwal Junction 22:09 22:10 1m 0 1 265 51 SCR
22 KRNT Kurnool City 23:15 23:20 5m 0 1 320 61 288 SCR
23 DNC Dronachellam Junction 00:15 00:30 15m 0 2 376 60 427 SCR
24 MLK Malkapuram 00:43 00:45 2m 0 2 389 60 SCR
25 BMH Betamcherla 01:08 01:09 1m 0 2 412 44 425 SCR
26 BEY Bugganipalli Cement

Nagar
01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 419 47 386 SCR

27 PNM Panyam 01:44 01:45 1m 0 2 437 17 SCR
28 NDL Nandyal Junction 02:35 02:50 15m 0 2 452 62 211 SCR
29 GZL Gazulapalli 03:04 03:05 1m 0 2 466 41 239 SCR
30 CMZ Chalama 03:21 03:22 1m 0 2 477 34 311 SCR
31 DMT Diguvametta 03:51 03:52 1m 0 2 494 30 SCR
32 GID Giddalur 04:15 04:17 2m 0 2 505 52 SCR
33 SDV Somidevipalle 04:34 04:34 0m 0 2 520 51 SCR
34 JBK Jaggambhotla

Krishnapuram
04:48 04:49 1m 0 2 532 52 SCR

35 CBM Cumbum 04:57 04:58 1m 0 2 539 55 SCR
36 TLU Tarlupadu 05:13 05:14 1m 0 2 553 57 SCR
37 MRK Markapur Road 05:27 05:28 1m 0 2 565 53 160 SCR
38 GJJ Gajjela Konda 05:43 05:44 1m 0 2 578 54 SCR
39 DKD Donakonda 05:56 06:01 5m 0 2 589 54 SCR
40 POO Potlapadu 06:08 06:09 1m 0 2 595 50 SCR
41 KCD Kurichedu 06:17 06:18 1m 0 2 602 68 SCR
42 GKM Gundlakamma 06:28 06:29 1m 0 2 613 53 SCR
43 VKN Vinukonda 06:44 06:45 1m 0 2 626 28 SCR
44 SYM Savalyapuram Junction 07:06 07:07 1m 0 2 636 22 SCR
45 SAB Santamagulur 07:37 07:38 1m 0 2 648 84 SCR
46 MUK Munumaka 07:44 07:45 1m 0 2 656 26 SCR
47 NRT Narasaraopet 08:03 08:05 2m 0 2 664 55 80 SCR
48 STUR Satulur 08:17 08:18 1m 0 2 675 53 SCR
49 NDPU Nudurupadu 08:25 08:26 1m 0 2 681 47 SCR
50 PPM Phirangipuram 08:35 08:36 1m 0 2 688 64 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (14:20)

May 21 2024 (14:20)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 PRCA Perecherla 08:45 08:46 1m 0 2 698 54 SCR
52 NLPD Nallapadu Junction 08:53 08:54 1m 0 2 704 27 SCR
53 GNT Guntur Junction 09:05 0 2 709 - 32 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (14:20)

May 21 2024 (14:20)

2

2


